L21000/15887

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





500361081035

2021 HAR -4 AM 8: 15



J. 22/21



17.19 PH 2:10

OD

DROA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 5, 2021

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: LAS HOLDINGS LLC Ref. Number: W21000030546

We have received your document for LAS HOLDINGS LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 621A00004727-1

please keep original file deute Thank you!

www.sunbiz.org

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

3/4/2021

NAME: LAS HOLDINGS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hodge

COVER LETTER

	New Filing S Division of C					
SUBJEC		OPERTIES LLC				
SUBJEC	· I i	Nam	e of Limited L	iability Company		
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization and f	cc(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please rei	um all corres	pondence concerning	this matter to	the following:		
	DALE H	ANGER /				
		·	Nam	e of Person		
	DALE HA	NGER CPA				. 20
		- · · · · · · ·	Firm	√Company		<u> </u>
	17602 E	17TH STREET SU	TTE 102-71			2021 KAR -
			٨	ddress	•	
	TUSTIN	CA 92780				FILE CO.
			City/State	and Zip Code		<u> </u>
	hangerd@ao	_				
		E-mail address: (to b	e used for futu	re annual report notifica	ation)	
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this matter,	, please call:		•	
	DALE HAI	NGER	714 at (473-7105		
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Enclosed is	s a check for t	, he following amount	:			
□S125.00	Filing Fce	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of State	us Ceri	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is ea	12 &
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	g Address iling Section in of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assce et, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company įs:			
LAS PROPERTIE				
(Must conta	in the words "Limited I	Liability Co	mpany, "LLC	.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	Mice of the I	Limited Liabili	ty Company is:
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:			Malling Address:
10573 W PICO BLY LOS ANGELES CA				PICO BLVD #110 ELES CA 90064
ARTICLE III - Registered Ages (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an act The name and the Florida street ac	cannot serve as its own l ctive Florida registration	Registered A 1.) agent are:	d Agent's Sig Agent. You mu	nature: ist designate an individual or
	155 Office Plaza	Name a Drive 1	st Floor	
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box)	OT acceptable	le)
	Taliahassee,	FL	32301	
	City	State		Zip
Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the provam familiar with and accept the oblig	hereby accept the appoi visions of all statutes rela	intment as re ating to the p registered t	gistered agent proper and con	and agree to act in this capacity. In this performance of my duties, and
	Register	ed Agent's S	Signature (REC	QUIRED)
	1	CONTINU	(ED)	

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR = Manager	LAURIE SCOTT
	10573 W PICO BLVD #110 LOS ANGELES CA 90064
	
/	
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not m	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not me iment's effective date on the Department o	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the seffective date on the Department of the VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	edific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n if State's records.
fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the seffective date on the Department of the Utility. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed a may aware that any false if the second of the unit is executed.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the set of filling.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the set of the Department of the Department of the Department of the VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory that any false is constitutes a third degree if the set of the provisions.	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not State's records. State's records. The provided representative of a member of a
fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the set of filling.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the set of the Department of the Department of the Department of the VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory that any false is constitutes a third degree if the set of the provisions.	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not State's records. The state of an authorized representative of a member of a member of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State
fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not mement's effective date on the Department of the VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory of the provisions of the	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not State's records. State's records. The provided representative of a member of a

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 03/03/2021

ENTITY NAME: LAS PROPERTIES LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated